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
landscaped fenced backyard. Big MBR
w/full BA. Lower lvl rec room, 1/2 BA &
storage/laundry room.

5 
AC

RE
S

FAIR WOODS
$414,900 Bright,
open & spacious 4-
lvl TH backing to
treed common area!
Hdwd floors in FR,
sunken LR & DR.
FR w/FP. Kit.
w/stainless steel
appliances & brkfst
area w/skylights &
door to rear deck. 3

upper lvl BR’s incl. MBR w/high vaulted ceiling
w/skylights, full, updated BA & stairs to private
loft. Fully fin. walk-out bsmnt w/rec rm, full BA
& 4th BR. Fenced brick patio. Great location
close to commuter routes, shopping & more!

“My number one priority is to stay focused on my
client’s needs. Every client is unique. That’s why I

focus closely on what you say. Then I put my local
expertise, pricing knowledge, and marketing
services to work to get you exactly what you want.
Please call me with your real estate needs. I offer
the highest level of service available.”

FOCUS

Give him a call today...It will be the best move
 you ever make!

VIRGINIA RUN
$559,900 Spacious Laurelwood model on
over 1/3 acre lot w/treed backyard on cul-
de-sac street. Hardwood floors. Kitchen
w/granite counters & brkfst area. FR off
kit. w/brick FP. 4 upper lvl BR’s incl Mstr
Suite w/walk-in closet & full BA w/jetted
soak tub, separate shower & 3 vanities.
Fin. walk-out basement w/full BA,
library & huge rec room w/wet bar.

SULLY STATION
$419,900 2-car garage,
spacious, brick front, Berry-
built end unit. 2 fireplaces.
Hardwood floors on all 3 levels.
Stainless steel appliances.

Com
ing

 So
on!

$579,900 VIRGINIA RUN
Immaculate Hampton model filled with natural light! Gorgeous 1/3 acre lot
w/mature trees backing to common area. 2-tier rear deck & beautiful land-
scaping. Hdwd floors. The spacious kitchen w/granite, updated appliances &
wall of windows looking out to backyard flows into the FR w/brick FP. Master
suite w/full, luxury BA. Finished basement with rec room, BR & Full BA.

To add your Realtor represented Open House
to these weekly listings, please call

Erin Peck at 703-778-9449
or E-Mail the info to

epeck@connectionnewspapers.com

All listings due by Tuesday at 3 P.M.

Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

Annandale
7126 Falcon St....................$528,888..Sun 1-4...................Bob Dooley....Samson Props..703-581-5758

Burke
9301 Wynyard Pl................$479,000..Sun 1-4..........Eloise Neustrand....Long & Foster..703-503-1815
9507 Ashbridge Ct..............$359,900..Sun 2-4........Vladimir Gherman..............Belinsky..703-909-5487

Centreville
5153 Woodfield Dr ............. $369,900..Sun 1-4..................Rich Triplett....Samson Props..703-217-1348

Clifton
12406 Shari Hunt Grove..$1,050,000..Sun 1-4......Carol Hermandorfer ....Long & Foster..703-503-1812
12610 Clifton Hunt Ln........$829,900..Sun 1-4................Ann Grainger ....Long & Foster..703-819-5300
13206 Kilby Landing Ct ......$795,000..Sun 1-4....................Ed Duggan .........Century 21..703-989-7735
6601 Newman Rd.............. $899,990..Sun 2-4.......................Pat Fales..............RE/MAX..703-503-4365

Fairfax
10454 Courtney Dr.............$599,900..Sun 1-4................Ed Urbamiak .............Weichert..703-217-9063
5544 Ashleigh Rd...............$572,777..Sun 1-4.........................Bev Tull..............RE/MAX..703-963-0163

Fairfax Station
10817 Windermere Ln.....$1,398,000..Sun 1-4......Carol Hermandorfer ....Long & Foster..703-503-1812
11125 Henderson Rd..........$850,000..Sun 2-4.......................Pat Fales..............RE/MAX..703-503-4365
6008 Stonecrest Ln............$899,999..Sun 1-4.............Marsha Wolber ....Long & Foster..703-618-4397
7809 South Valley Dr..........$775,000..Sun 1-4........Barb White Adkins..............RE/MAX..703-609-8950

Kingstowne/Alexandria
6921 Mary Caroline Cir.......$189,900..Sun 1-4 ................ Susan Gurny.............Weichert..703-609-6393
5972 Norham Dr ................$519,950..Sun 1-4..Tom & Cindy & Assoc....Long & Foster..703-822-0207

Lorton
10508 Belmont Blvd...........$759,900..Sun 1-4...............Susan Borrelli..............RE/MAX..703-652-5760
9301 Elk Horn Rd...............$599,000..Sun 1-4....................Matt White..Coldwell Banker..202-547-3525

Springfield
8238 Taunton Pl ................. $449,900..Sun 1-4......Carol Hermandorfer ....Long & Foster..703-503-1812
7582 Woodstown Dr...........$469,900..Sun 1-4 ................ Paul Kaeppel.............Weichert..703-924-7115
7822 Attleboro Dr...............$449,900...Sat 1-4..Tracy Jones/Dee Dee Phillips....Acquire..703-690-1174
8558 Gwynedd Way............$319,900..Sun 1-4.............Barbara Nowak....Long & Foster..703-473-1803

Stafford
48 Lightfoot Dr...................$473,000..Sun 1-4...........Catherine Parker ....Long & Foster..703-627-5688

Woodbridge
15517 Banjo Ct...................$249,950..Sun 1-4..........Katharine Binkley...Keller Williams..703-328-9325

7822 Attleboro Drive, Springfield • $449,900 • Open
Saturday 1-4 p.m. • Tracy Jones & Dee Dee Phillips,

Acquire Real Estate, 703-690-1174

OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY & SUNDAY, JUNE 9 & 10
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BUZZ & COURTNEY
JORDAN
Your Local Father/Daughter Team!

703-503-1866 or 703-503-1835
TheJordanTeam@longandfoster.com
www.TheJordanTeam.com

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895

Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club

Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

DIANE SUNDT
703-615-4626

BETTY BARTHLE
703-425-4466

OVER 35 YEARS EXPERIENCE
e-mail: betty@bettybarthle.com • website: www.bettybarthle.com

Access the Realtors Multiple Listing Service: Go to www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

Search for homes on my Website at
DianeSundt.LNF.com

Alexandria
$409,000

This is a pleas-
ure you’re sure
to treasure!
This sunny
rambler is a
natural beauty!
Wall of windows
lets the out-
doors inside for
striking views

of Ridge View park! 4 large bedrooms and 2.5 baths,
gleaming hardwood floors, granite countertops and
updated cabinets. Plus your mail gets delivered right to
your door! Call Catie & Steve today to see this beauty!

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

JUDY SEMLER
703-503-1885

judys@longandfoster.com
www.JudysHomeTeam.com

STEVE CHILDRESS
“Experience…with
Innovation!”
Life Member NVAR Top Producers
Buyer Broker since 1973!
703-981-3277

DAVID & VIRGINIA
Associate Brokers

www.BillupsTeam.com
703-690-1795

Catie, Steve & Associates
Direct: 703-278-9313

Cell: 703-362-2591
NVAR Top Producers

Multi-Million Dollar Sales Club

Fairfax
Station
$749,900

New Price!
This 3 BR, 2.5
BA brick colo-
nial with 3 fin-
ished levels is
surrounded by
beautiful land-
scaping. A

stately entrance, updated gourmet Kit, remodeled MBA &
sparkling in-ground pool are just some of the highlights. The
MBR sitting room can be returned to a 4th BR.

Clifton $1,928,000
Stunning Antebellum estate sited on park-like 5 acres
offers 6 BRs, 6.5 BAs, 4 fireplaces, and a luxurious main
level MBR and MBA. A private guest suite complete with
Kit, BA and laundry on the walk-out lower level and a
sparkling pool complete this home.

Fairfax
$539,900

Beautiful Home
with Soaring
Ceiling in LR,
DR & Kitchen.
Bright sunny
Kitchen w/3 Sky
Lights, French
Doors in DR

opens to a relaxing Screened in Porch, Huge FR w/Gas FP
& French Doors opens to Trex Deck & great Fenced in
Yard. Gorgeous MBR w/another set of French Doors open-
ing to a private Deck, perfect for your morning coffee,
Large updated Master Bath, 3 BR’s, 2 1/2 Baths.
Call Sheila Adams 703-503-1895 to see this beauty today.

CROSSPOINTE $849,900
Craftmark Oakton model with 6,500
+ SF of refined living space! 3 car
garage, 5 big BRs, 4.5 baths,. Sun
room extension, 4 fireplaces,
banquet size formal dining room,.
Cherry kitchen with island, huge
master bedroom suite, finished
basement. Premium cul-de- sac lot
backs to woods. Call 703-690-1795.

Herndon $465,000
Great location! Minutes to future metro
station! 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, hardwood
floors on the main level & new carpet on
lower level. Recreation room/bedroom/den
& exercise room on lower level with walk-
out to rear yard. Large country kitchen.
Cozy living room fireplace. Relax on the
enclosed porch or patio. Beautiful landscap-
ing with decorative fish pond. Minutes to
Fairfax County Parkway or Dulles Toll Rd.

FAIRFAX
$529,700

2 CAR GARAGE!
Beautiful end unit
w/ Brick Front!
Great loca-
tion...easy access
to commuter
routes and shop-
ping centers.
Large eat-in
Gourmet kitchen

w/ Granite counters. Open floor plan w/ main level
study/office. Upper level laundry center. Large walk-out lower
level w/ Rec Rm w/ GAS fireplace and full bath. Much
more....hurry to call STEVE CHILDRESS 703-981-3277

BURKE  $569,900
Fantastic 5 bedroom home! Private yard backing to wooded common
area and trails. Gorgeous brazilian cherry hardwood floors on main
level.  Large, updated eat-in kitchen with granite countertops, 2 pan-
tries & butler’s pantry. Full, finished walk out basement with wet bar.

Call Diane at 703-615-4626.

Burke $579,900
Beautifully upgraded 4 finished level home
featuring 4 bdrms & 3.5 baths * Gourmet
eat-in kitchen * Formal living & dining
rms * Family rm with fpl * Gleaming wood
floors * Deck in fenced back yard *
Neutral color palette * Gorgeous!!

Call Judy @ 703.503.1885UNDER CONTRACT

Fairfax  $983,500
GREAT HOME/PRIME LOCATION

Large 5BR/3.5BA*Within 1 mile to Vienna Metro*.5 acre*Great
Rm* Cozy Fam Rm*eat-in Kit*Slate/Hrdwds/Carpeting/floors
*Partially fin basement with Bedroom/full bath/walkout to
patio/2 rec rms*3 car garage* By appointment only.

Buzz - 703-850-4501

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-759-9190 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis
Realtor

Anne Morrow
Realtor

Great Falls $3,195,000

Great Falls $1,149,000

Great Falls $699,000 McLean $5,950,000 Great Falls $1,199,000

Great Falls $2,950,000

Great Falls $6,500,000

Great Falls $999,000Great Falls $1,295,000

McLean $10,000,000

Great Falls $1,015,000

Great Falls $3,250,000

Great Falls $2,150,000

Great Falls $2,595,000

Vienna $1,525,000
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LONG & FOSTER®

5911 Kingstowne Village Parkway

Suite 100

Alexandria VA 22315

703-313-6500
www.longandfoster.com

ALEXANDRIA • KINGSTOWNE CENTER

Alexandria 6804A Brindle Heath Way #263 $279,750
FRESH START FOR SPRING! LOCATION AND CONVENIENCE!
Single-level living in the heart of Kingstowne. BRAND NEW
carpet and paint, updated appliances and gorgeous granite.
Relax on the patio overlooking green space or in front of the
gas fireplace. Two light and bright Master Suites. 9-FT ceil-
ings. Easy access to 2 Metros & VRE. This one has it all!
Laura Dunkel 703-217-8971 • Marcy Bates 703-606-7605

Fairfax 10009 Five Oaks Road $549,900
Updated 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home located on private
pipe stem. Gleaming hardwood floors on main level,
kitchen has granite counters and stainless steel appli-
ances, which opens up to enclosed porch and huge yard!
Large bedrooms with walk-in closets. One mile to metro
and bus services. Close to shops.

The Gillette Team 703-307-5698

Alexandria 8210 Chancery Court $599,900
*Renovated 4 levels w/walkout basement. Patio to
beautiful garden backyard back to wood. Beautiful
hardwood floors, Oak cabinets, new laminate floors,
new railing, M Bathroom eye ball sky light. Current
year replaced all exterior doors and roof. Side patio
great place to relax.

Matthew Han 703-623-5519

Alexandria 4209 Wilton Woods Lane $649,500
Exceptional New England Colonial In Wilton Woods Village! 4
Spacious Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths, 3 Fin. Lvls., 1-Car Garage, 3-Season
Sun RM., Updated Eat-In Kit. w/Corian Ctrs., Maple Cabinets &
Built-Ins, Mn. Lvl FR w/Gas FP, Formal LR., Sep Formal DR., Lrg.
Mstr. BR., Wood Flrs Thru Most Of Mn & Upper LVL, Fully Fin.
LL w/Wood-Burning FP., Den. + Bonus RM. & Walk-Out to
Beautiful Back Garden. Allan Price 703-861-2424

Alexandria 8910 Grist Mill Woods Ct. $825,000
Stunning estate home with 4,004 sq ft on .37 acres in
desirable Grist Mill Woods neighborhood! Home has
hardwood floors, chef's kitchen, formal LR and DR w/wet
bar, 2 story FR w/wood-burning FP, master bedroom with
sitting room along with spa master bathroom! Over
$150k in backyard w/pool and landscaping. Must see!

Valerie Hardee 703-401-9169

Woodbridge
2531 Eastbourne

Dr. #252 • $260,000
Stunning light-filled end unit
Matisse full of upgrades!
Beautiful hardwoods,
Solarus counters w/seamless
double sink, maple cabinets,
ceramic tile in kitchen/baths,
recessed lights & gar opener.
Spacious rooms, walk-in clos-
ets. Fans, washer and dryer
and shades already in.
Spectacular Potomac Club
amenities. Great location
near everything! Wegmans,
Potomac Hospital, VRE,
Potomac Mills, Belvoir &
Quantico. A Gem!

Mary Sellman
703-864-9223

Springfield
6311 Millwood

Circle • $429,900
Beautifully updated home
in West Springfield!
Gorgeous hardwood floors
throughout main level, top
of the line appliances, mod-
ern countertops, spacious
sunroom bumpout over-
looking trees. ***windows
replaced with super energy
efficient type*** Furnace
AC and how water heater
just two years old – **low,
low utilities! Master bath-
room has separate tub and
show plus double vanities,
walk to shops, bus, etc.

The Gillette Team
703-307-5698

Aldie 24166 Corktree Lane $400,000
Two for the price of one! 3BR, 2.5BA home w/two-car garage + addi-
tional 3BR, 2BA trailer on 5.19 acres in Loudoun County! Large living
room w/vaulted ceiling, hardwood floors & wood stove w/mantel*formal
dining room*eat-in kitchen w/newer appliances*master bedroom with
Walk-in closet*renovated baths*built-ins*additional wood-burning fire-
place*lower level rec room* tons of storage*large garage with work-
shop*A must-see! Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Dumfries 15142 Holleyside Drive $369,900
Gorgeous home in beautiful Montclair with tons of updates!
Remodeled kitchen w/maple cabinets, upgraded stainless steel
appliances & granite counters. Bathroom updates. Hardwood
floors, fireplace in family room. Huge master bedroom with walk-in
closet. Finished walkout basement w/rec room, full bath, den with
closet. Extra storage, laundry room; fabulous screened porch and
big deck in fenced backyard. Becky Berning 703-930-3400

Alexandria 4820 Stillwell Avenue $530,000
Spectacular vintage 1947 Cape w/2-story addition: Upstairs MBR
suite +2d FB; Main Level 4th bedroom, 3d FB w/soaking tub, pantry
& foyer. Huge Kitchen maple & glass cabs, 2 sinks, disposers, ovens.
Shiny HWFs. Main level, family room has bay window & pass thru to
kitchen. Den/BR & extra storage added upstairs. 1/2 ac lot & 6-car
driveway, 1 door to Grist Mill Park, 3 min to Ft Belvoir & Pkwy.
Much larger than it looks! Sweet! Pat Grant 703-919-5838

Alexandria 3490 Martha Custis Dr. #316-34 $229,500
THIS IS IT – One BR, Parkfairfax Patio unit with lovely, tranquil
view! Come see for yourself. Light and open setting with beauti-
ful views on all sides! Enjoy outdoor living and gardening while
bar-b-queing on your stone patio! Excellent Parkfairfax loca-
tion. Easy walk to Shirlington Village, 15 minutes to downtown
D.C., 10 Minutes from BRAC, and an easy commute to Pentagon
Metro via DASH Bus… Terry Rader 703-887-3735

Alexandria 8519 Highland Lane $329,900
Charming patio home w/attached carport. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths;
room w/lower ceiling on attic level could be used as 4th bedroom (has
door, closet & window). Large master suit on main level with attached
bath, separate laundry room, family room, wood/ceramic floors main
level. Newer double pane windows, cute as a button. Large storage
shed, Large yard. Convenient to Ft. Belvoir, Fairfax Pkwy, I-395,
Mount Vernon Pl... Maridol Garcia-Joy 703-655-0777

Fairfax Station 9764 Viewcrest Drive $965,000
Stunning Stanley Martin custom home – quiet cul-de-sac.
Interior offers traditional formal rooms, gourmet kitchen and 9+
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